Product data sheet TCSEAAF1LFUOO

Characteristics fiber optic adaptor for TCSESM switches -
1000BASE-SX

Product availability: Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in distribution facility

Main
Sciycidor mum— -
Range of product ConneXium
” Accessory / separate Connection accessories
H part category
— Accessory / separate Fiber optic adaptor
-] part type
Accessory / separate Fiber optic adaptor
part designation
i Accessory / separate Gigabit ports with LC connector
ki | part destination
h | - Mode of transmission Multi mode 50/125 ym
. % o Multi mode 62.5/125 ym
Port Ethernet 1000BASE-SX
Complementary
Product compatibility TCSESM switches
Product weight 0.09 Ib(US) (0.04 kg)
Ordering and shipping details v
Category 18225 - PLC NTWRK HRDWR & PROWORX SOFTWARE é
Discount Schedule PC41 s
©
GTIN 003595863892499 “T,:g
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1 <
(3
Package weight(Lbs) 1 @
Q
Returnability N 2
Country of origin MY g
Offer Sustainability :§
z
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant - since 0637 - Schneider Electric declaration of conformity iy %

REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold

Callifornia proposition 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including:

------- Substance 1 Lead and lead compounds, which is known to the State of California to cause can-
cer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.

------- More information For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov

Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.
Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.

This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability
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http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=697650&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=697650&lang=en-us
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